----------------------------------------------- 

Possession Date 

Description of properties along  
with name of mortgagors  
(Owner of the property) 

Reserve Price 
& 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Mr. Guljar Mo.  
Mrs. Ramjana Bano 

06/09/2023 
Rs.4,37,468/- (Rupees Four Lakh Thirty Seven 

Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Eight only) 
 Possession Date: 05-12-2023 

Book No. 05, Patta No. 19, Grampanchayat- Mayapur, 
Banwal, Nagaur, Rajasthan, 341512 

Rs.3.60 Lacs 
Rs.36,000/- 

Mr. Naushad Khan  
Mrs. Seema Begam 

11/07/2022 
Rs.5,54,213/- (Rupees Five Lakh Fifty Four 

Thousand Two Hundred Thirteen only) 
 Possession Date: 16-05-2024 

Flat/Unit No. B - 604, Floor No. 6, Flat Type - 2 BHK of 
Building called B in the Project Chitvan Residency situated 
at Khasra Nos. 254, 393 & 394, Saligrampura, Near Sitapur 
Industrial Area, Near Mahatma Gandhi Hospital, Tehsil : 
Sanganer, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302025 

Rs.8.60 Lacs 
Rs.86,000/- 

Mrs. Asha Devi  
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Jha 

06/09/2023 
Rs.8,73,608/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Seventy Three 

Thousand Six Hundred Eight only) 
 Possession Date: 16-05-2024 

Flat/Unit No. 608, Floor No. 6, Flat Type - 2 BHK of 
Building called D in the Project Pari Residency situated at 
Near Patrakar Colony, Mansarovar, Sanganer, Jaipur, 
Rajasthan - 302020 

Rs.12.75 Lacs 
Rs.1,27,500/- 

Mr. Najir Kha  
Mrs. Nasim Bano 

08/05/2024 
Rs.5,27,076/- (Rupees Five Lakh Twenty Seven 

Thousand Seventy Six only) 
 Possession Date: 16-08-2024 

Book No.15, Patta No. 23 and Book No.155 and Patta No.27, 
Panchayat Samiti -Shrinagar, Babaycha, Ajmer, Rajasthan, 
305811 

Rs.5.50 Lacs 
Rs.55,000 /- 

Mrs. Ekta Deepak Kumar 
Yadav  
Mr. Deepak Kumar 
Tara Chand 

09/09/2024 
Rs.6,30,058/- (Rupees Six Lakh Thirty Thousand 
Fifty Eight only) & Rs.1,64,455/- (Rupees One 
Lakh sixty Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty 

Five only) 
 Possession Date: 16-12-2024 

Flat/Unit No. L2/407, Floor No. 4, Flat Type - 2 BHK of 
Building called L2 in the Project Anand Lok situated at 
Khasra Nos. 21, 22, 460/31, Sector 41, Near to Saint Gobain 
Glass Factory, Godhan, Bhiwadi, Tehsil : Tijara, District : 
Alwar, Rajasthan - 341021 

Rs.6.50 Lacs 
Rs.65,000 /- 

Mr. Divyanshu Ashok 
Todawat  
Mr. Ashok Narayan Lal Ji 
Todawat  
Mrs. Angur Bala Ashok 

09/09/2024 
Rs.7,19,846/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Nineteen 

Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Six only) 
 Possession Date: 18-12-2024 

Plot No 105, Variyo Ki Ghati, Jagdish Chowk, 
Udaipur, Rajasthan, 313001 

Rs.2.50 Lacs 
Rs.25,000/- 

Mr. Pramod Kumar Mangi 
Lal Acharya  
Mrs. Bhagwati 
Devi Pramod Kumar  
 Mr. Arjun Bhagwati Lal 
Acharya  
Mr. Bhagwati Lal Mangi Lal 
Acharya 

11/04/2025 
Rs.2,48,849/- (Rupees Two Lakh Forty Eight 

Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Nine only) 
 Possession Date: 08-08-2025 

Patta No-30, Gram Panchayat-Hamirgarh, Panchayat Samiti 
Suwana, Bhilwara, 
Bhilwara , Rajasthan, 311025 

Rs.5.25 Lacs 
Rs.52,500 /- 

Mr. Ratan Rama  
Mrs. Dudhee Rama  
Mr. Rama 
Natha 

13/05/2025 
Rs.4,47,793/- (Rupees Four Lakh Forty Seven